10

11

12

13

PeiATUHT nocne BTOpOro 3tana TypHupa Pro Anglers League 2018

benseB - Buxpos

Mutepuos - Enncees

bopucos - KopHeB

Fannukunin - EpmunsuH

KyanHoB-YepTtKoB

Kmyp - PepadoHTOB

Mwuxanes - XaputoHoB

®depopos - CennBaHoB

HuKyauH - Pycakos

Fpomos - l'y6aHKoOB

Kpyrnos - lomaH

AbaAyvyeHKo - MeagBeaes

Bonukos - BonykoBa

PRO ANGLERS LEAGUE

570

475

455

440

432

431

416

404

396

390

380

361

350


https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/belyaev-vikhrov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/pitertsov-eliseev2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/borisov-kornev2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/galitskiy-ermizin2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/kudinov-chertkov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/zhmur-ferafontov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/mikhalev-kharitonov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/fedorov-selivanov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/nikulin-rusakov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/gromov-gubankov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/kruglov-goman2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/dyachenko-medvedev2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/volchkov-volchkova2018/

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

AdeHucos - Kotos

MatpyweB - MUpoLWHNYEHKO

PbitoB - Kyabmuues

Mapakyuwes - [1aBbla0B

ApyxXKos - Kapnos

PomuHbIx - }KykoB

BopouunuH - Fnebckuii

MapKyxuH - Jlanos

YepHoB - Kopones

Lunos - ApecTtos

MbicToros - YTpobuH

®ponos - PenbamaH

LWWa6anuH - Koctepes

Hukonbckuii - Cannkos

Ko3sbipes-®unbaliviH

MyxaH4uKoB - [oCTHbIX

339

328

315

313

307

301

294

293

293

292

289

285

284

279

258

258


https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/denisov-kotov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/patrushev-miroshnichenko2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/rytov-kuzmichev2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/marakushev-nazarkin2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/druzhkov-gushchin2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/fominykh-zhukov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/vorochilin-glebskiy2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/markukhin-lapov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/chernov-2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/shipov-2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/pystogov-utrobin2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/frolov-feldman2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/shabalin-kosterev2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/nikolskiy-salikov2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/kozyrev-fildshin2018/
https://pal.sport-express.ru/crews/2018/mukhanchikov-ostrovskiy2018/




